Low-Profile AC Repair System
Surgical Technique
I  Low-Profile AC Repair System02
Introduction
The low-profile AC implant and Dog Bone™ button combine to form a
tensionable device optimized for the reduction and stabilization of acute
and chronic acromioclavicular joint separations. This dual construct
features two independent TightRope sutures preassembled into a

View U.S. patent information at www.arthrex.com/corporate/virtual-patent-marking
© 2019 Arthrex, Inc.  All rights reserved. | www.arthrex.com | LT1-00059-EN_A
Ordering Information
Low-Profile AC Repair System (AR-2371)
Product Description Item Number
Low-Profile AC Implant AR-2370
Dog Bone™ Button AR-2270
Drill, 3 mm, cannulated for AC repair AR-2257D-30
Countersink, 5.1 mm AR-2374
SutureLasso™ SD Suture Passer Wire Loop AR-4068-05SD
Required Instruments
Product Description Item Number
AC Target Guide, left AR-2253L
AC Target Guide, right AR-2253R
AC Drill Guide Assembly AR-2373
ACL Guide Frame Handle Assembly AR-1510H
Drill Sleeve, 3 mm AR-2255CG-05
AC Wire Passer AR-2252
Required Disposables
Product Description Item Number
Flexible Obturator AR-2275